
206 Broadway St., Alexandria, MN 56308
www.alexandriamn.org | info@alexandriamn.org

(320) 763 - 3161

Chamber Staff:
Meet the

Ambassadors

• Welcome New Businesses
• Recognize Existing Businesses
• Publicize Activities and Visits
• Ribbon Cuttings
• Grand Openings
• Groundbreakings

Our Purpose...

Please feel free to contact 
the Ambassadors with any 
questions you may have.

We are here to help!

The Ambassador Team serves 
as an active communication 
link to cultivate and promote 
positive relationships between 
the Chamber and the business 
community for both members 
and non-members.

Vision:

For more information about the 
Ambassadors, contact the Chamber of 

Commerce: info@alexandriamn.org 
or (320) 763-3161

Jess Ptacek
Program and Events

Coordinator
jess@alexandriamn.org

Tara Bitzan
Executive Director

tbitzan@alexandriamn.org

Lauren Johnson
Marketing Coordinator

marketing@alexandriamn.org

Macy Johnson
Member Relations Specialist

membership@alexandriamn.org



Ambassadors

Lynn Arnquist
Director of Admissions 

& Recruitment
Alexandria Technical 

& Community College
(320) 762-4464

lynn.arnquist@alextech.edu

Nicole Fernholz
Executive Director

Alexandria Area Economic 
Development Commission

(320) 763-4545
nfernholz@alexmn.org

Todd Emmons
Director

Innovative Builders, Inc.
(320) 763-8900

todd@innovativecompaniesinc.com

Crystal Christianson
Owner/Stylist
Studio C Salon
(320) 762-2600

crystal@studiocsalonmn.com

Mike Doyle
Administrator

Heartland Orthopedic 
Specialists

(320) 762-1144
mdoyle@heartlandorthopedics.com

Greg Bowen
Owner

Bowen Contracting
(320) 762-8386

gfbowen67@gmail.com

Tim Urness
Financial Consultant
Thrivent Financial

(320) 759-1150
timothy.urness@thrivent.com

Jon Steinbring
Owner

Steinbring 
Motorcoach, Inc.
(320) 834-6333

arrivaoooo@aol.com

Lynelle Lanoue
Owner

Past & Present
Home Gallery
(320) 759-2300

pastandpresenthomegallery
@hotmail.com

Bob Wolfe
Sales Representative

Indigo Signs
(320) 846-9697

bob.wolfe@indigosigns.com

Tasha West
Realtor

Central MN Realty
Alexandria

(320) 491-5472
tasha@centralmnrealty.com

Janelle Wunderlich
Director of Human Resources

Alexandria Industries
(320) 762-7662

janellew@alexandriaindustries.com

Lynn Jenc
Community  

Education Director
Alexandria  

Public Schools
(320) 762-3310

ljenc@alexschools.org

Ryan Hjelle
CMO/

VP of Business Development
Ellingson Plumbing, 

Heating, A/C & Electrical
(320) 762-8645

rhjelle@ellingsons.com

Charley Good
Attorney

Pemberton  
Law Firm

(320) 759-3143
c.good@pemlaw.com

Mark Grandgenett
President  

Viking Bank
(320) 762-0236

markg@viking.bank

Mickey Larson
Owner

Larson Insurance of  
Alexandria

(320) 763-6916
mickeyl@larsoninsurance.com

Chelci Gira
Alexandria Day

Services Manager
Productive Alternatives

(320) 762-2015
chelcig@productivemn.org

Joe Korkowski
Executive Director

Explore Alexandria 
Tourism

(320) 763-0102
joe@explorealex.org

Chris Uhde
Sales Manager

KXRA-KX92-Z99 Radio and 
VoiceOfAlexandria.com

(320) 763-3131
cuhde@leightonbroadcasting.com


